
Idaho Local United Ways (2023) 

United Way of North Idaho 
CounƟes Served: Benewah Bonner, Boundary, Kootenai, and Shoshone 
Mark Tucker, ExecuƟve Director E-mail: Mark@unitedwayofnorthidaho.org 
501 East Lakeside Avenue, Suite 3 
Coeur d’Alene, ID 83614 
Phone 208-667-8112 website: hƩps://www.uwnorthidaho.org/ 
 
United Way of Moscow/Latah County 
CounƟes Served: Latah 
Elizabeth Prasil, Board President E-mail: EPrasilAppearances@gmail.com 
1114 N Almon Street 
Moscow, ID 83843 
Phone 208-882-3474 website: www.hƩps://moscowlatahuw.org/ 
 
Twin County United Way 
CounƟes Served: Clearwater, Idaho, Lewis and Nez Perce (and AsoƟn in WA) 
KrisƟn Kemak, President and CEO E-mail: kkemak@tcuw.org 
2207 East Main Street 
Lewiston, ID 83501 
Phone 208-743-6594 website: hƩps://tcuw.org/ 
 
United Way of Treasure Valley 
CounƟes Served: Ada, Adams, Boise, Canyon, Elmore, Gem, Malheur, Owyhee, PayeƩe, Valley and Washington 
KaƟe Marshall, State of Idaho Campaign Manager E-mail: kmarshall@unitedwaytv.org 
3100 South Vista Avenue 
Boise, ID 83705 
Phone 208-336-1070 website: hƩps://www.unitedwaytv.org/ 
 
United Way of South Central Idaho 
CounƟes Served: Blaine, Camas, Cassia, Elmore, Gooding, Jerome, Lincoln, Minidoka and Twin Falls 
Bill Maikranz, President and CEO 
Sonya Haines, Resource Development Director E-mail: sonya@unitedwayscid.org 
102 Main Ave South, Suite 5 
Twin Falls, ID 83301 
Phone 208-733-4922 website: hƩps://www.unitedwayscid.org/ 
 
United Way of Idaho Falls and Bonneville County 
CounƟes Served: Bonneville, Fremont, Jefferson, Madison, and Teton 
ChrisƟne Wiersema, President and CEO E-mail: cwiersema@unitedwayif.org 
330 Shoup Avenue, Suite 202 
Idaho Falls, ID 83402-3609 
Phone 208-522-2674 website: hƩps://www.unitedwayif.org/ 
 
United Way of Southeastern Idaho 
CounƟes Served: Bannock, Bear Lake, Bingham, Caribou, Franklin, Oneida, and Power 
Shantay Bloxham, CEO E-mail: shantay@unitedwaysei.org 
Wendi Ames, Dir of Donor and Community Engagement E-mail: wendi@unitedwaysei.org 
101 N Main Street 
Pocatello, ID 83204 
Phone 208-232-1389 website: unitedwaysei.org 


